periodo_id
sancion
promulgacion
ordenanza

motivo

categoria
Estado id
Expte
DescAnxo

Observaciones

2.018
31-12-2018
31-12-2018
49/18

MODIFICA N°110/16 “LIMPIEZA DE VEREDASY TERRENOS BALDIOS'. (
MODIFICADA POR 108/21)

AMBIENTE Y RECURSOS NATURALES
Promulgada

MODIFICA N°110/16 “LIMPIEZA DE VEREDASY TERRENOS BALDIOS'. (
MODIFICADA POR 108/21)



